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Since 1938, OKADA develops powerful, high-speed and 

high-quality products for professionals worldwide. 

OKADA - industry leader proven by Japanese quality.

Okada Aiyon Corporation develops and manufactures a variety of attachments like hydraulic 
breakers, demolitions crushers, shears and cutters to be mounted on excavators, backhoe 
loaders and skid steer loaders. The whole range provides solutions for the demolition and 
recycle industry, civil engineering, construction and infrastructure industry and others. 

We continuously strive to develop new technologies, concepts and machines in order to 
maintain our industry leadership worldwide. 

Marten Meesweg 25G, 3068AV Rotterdam, The Netherlands 

Solutions for 
professional users.

Strong power for 
complex and diverse 

applications

Highest efficiency 
in its class.
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okada150

6~13

12~25

930~1300

76

970

40

0.7~1.5

12~30

okada200

9~12

12~25

800~1400

94

1070

40

1.0~2.0

13~40

okada250

9~12

15~30

550~1000

138

1135

45

1.2~2.5

15~42

okada400

9~12

23~70

600~1500

187

1450

57

1.5~4

30~70

okada650

11~16

30~65

600~1100

328

1513

70

3~6.5

35~70

okada800

12~17

35~75

400~920

393

1609

75

4.5~8

40~110

okada1000

14~17

50~110

350~1000

577

2062

90

6~10

70~135

okada1300

14~19

75~120

350~900

830

2125

95

8~13

70~140

okada1500

14~19

65~100

400~900 

1079

2291

105

9~15

80~140

okada2000

14~19

85~125

320~700

1231

2419

115

12~20

120~180

okada2600

14~19

120~175

350~800

1718

2701

135

18~26

140~210

okada3200

16~19

127~178

270~400

1989

2967

145

24~32

150~260

okada3600

14~19

180~250

300~650

2686

2995

150

25~36

208~290

okada4200

15~19

170~238

230~470

2900

3209

155

28~42

270~400

okada6000

15~19

230~310

230~500

3950

3627

169

37~60

280~350

TOP800

15~18

280~380

260~360

5600

4420

189

60~80

280~382

Working Pressure

Required Oil flow for Breaker

Frequency

Operating Weight

Overall Length

Working Steel Dia.

Suitable Carrier Machine 

Carrier Output Flow Range

MPa

L/min

bpm

kg

mm

mm

Ton

lpm

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.



OSC-35AV

320

1245

705

430

90

305

25

YES

3~5

OSC-70AV

670

1580

960

600

100

450

30

YES

6~9

OSC-135BV

1180

1855

1175

730

150

600

35

YES

10~16

OSC-280AV

2130

1900

1365

885

150

880

35

YES

18~30

OSC-360AV

3350

2700

1760

1105

180

1000

35

YES

30~50

OSC-500AV

5640

3110

2135

1465

215

1115

35

YES

40~100

OSC-650AV

6460

3625

2210

1500

215

1400

35

YES

50~100

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

OSC-200HMAV

2290

2075

1560

870

150

880

35

YES

18~30

690 x 540

24



ORC-280AV

HR

2610

2255

1230

835

180

750

35

YES

22~38

TS-S250C

FR

370

1155

605

325

220

220/250

340

25

-

3~6

TS-S320C

FR/HR

880/900

1630

875

475

340

320/380

745

28

-

9~15

TS-S430C

FR/HR

1540/1600

2055/2195

1115

565

400

420/500

1080

28

-

10~25

TS-S550C

FR/HR

2720/2800

2445/2550

1400

690

515

550/600

1910

32

-

20~35

TS-S660C

FR/HR

3920/3920

2835

1618

815

630

660/720

2310

32

-

30~50

ORC-380AV

HR

4520

2795

1495

1000

215

1110

35

YES

35~50

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.



Seamless steel casting 
one-piece body and 
one-piece arm. 

TS-WB250

FR

170

925

250/0

615

180

21

-

1.5~2.5

TS-WB1100V

FR/HR

2660/2720

2525/2635

1100/0

1625

940

35

YES

20~35

TS-WB1400V

FR/HR

4520/4580

2970

1400/0

1995

1100

35

YES

30~50

TS-WD1700V

FR/HR

5250

3160

1700/0

2335

1280

35

YES

40~70

TS-WB1900V

FR/HR

8200

3560

1900/0

2600

2000

35

YES

70~100

TS-WD2200V

FR/HR

10510

3705

2200/0

3090

2100

35

YES

70~100

TS-WB2400V

HR

12810

4050

2400/0

3160

2150

35

YES

100~

TS-WB350

FR

270

1070

360/0

680

240

25

-

2.5~4

TS-WB500V

FR

530

1390

500/0

835

330

25

YES

4~5.5

TS-WD720V

FR/HR

920/960

1870

720/0

1215

355

28

YES

6-13

TS-WB950V

FR/HR

1780/1860

2140/2280

950/0

1405

605

35

YES

12~25

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce. The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.



TS-W650XCV

FR/HR

2620/2680

2370/2480

1350

680

640

1500

800

35

YES

20~25

TSRC-1000V

FR/HR

2730/2820

2445/2555

1000/0

1540

950

2470

480

35

YES

20~35

TSRC-1300V

FR/HR

4450/4510

2920/2920

1300/0

1900

1100

2850

550

35

YES

30~50

TSRC-1700V

FR/HR

8420

3630

1700/0

2430

1850

4880

650

35

YES

60~100

TS-W900XCV

FR/HR

4480/4480

2880

1615

1615

700

2650

1260

35

YES

30~40

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.



OMC-160

HR

1570

2100

1595

710

350

32

-

11~22

OMC-170PG

HR

1570

2240

1710

865

350

32

-

11~22

Rotation Type

Operating Weight

Overall Length

Overall Width

Max. Jaw Opening

Crushing Force

Excavator Set Pressure

Speed Valve

Suitable Carrier Range

kg

mm

mm

mm

kN

MPa

Ton

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

Unit TS-WB600CV

FR/HR

2850/2940

2640

710

1680

600

2300

35

YES

20~30

TS-WB700CV

FR/HR

4290/4290

3050

930

1650

700

2710

35

YES

30~40

TS-WB800CV

FR/HR

5750/5750

3340

1050

1950

800

3000

35

YES

40~50

TS-WB900CV

FR/HR

8210/8210

3880

1190

1940

900

2460

35

YES

60~100

TS-WB1000CV

FR/HR

10150/10150

4170

1370

2400

1000

3675

35

YES

100~200

TS-WB1150CV

FR/HR

11760/11760

4460

1600

2360

1150

3650

35

YES

100~200



Rotation control safety valve
gives adequate brake force and
maximizes the safety standards
by protecting the rotation mechanism
when grabbing heavy loads.

High power Parker® rotation motors
provide an optimal distribution of forces
on the swing bearing and generate a high torque suited
for heavy applications in any position.

Center swivel valve
is an oil valve that is crucial for
a smooth rotation of the grapple. 
Okada uses a highly reliable sealing
design which is also used
in airplane systems.

Dust seals
in the main pin and bushing area keep dust and water outside 
ensuring a lasting, trouble-free operation.

Heavy duty swing bearing 

Specifications

TMB-60

770

1820

1310

1050

815

950

6~9

TMB-135

1650

2350

1670

1550

1100

1250

10~16

TMB-200

2360

2580

1835

1680

1200

1400

20~25

TMB-300

3090

3050

2010

1680

1400

1600

30~40

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

Unit

kg

mm

mm

mm

MPa

L/min

MPa

L/min

kN

ton

OD-60R

480

1235

1550

700

31.4

40~60

16

15

24

1

6~12

OD-120R

850

1375

1820

800

35

50~70

16

30

35

2

12~18

OD-200R

1350

1635

2110

900

35

100~120

16

30

56

2

18~28

Operating weight

Overall height - open position

Max shelves opening

Shell width

Operating pressure for cylinder

Maximum oil flow for cylinder

Operating pressure for Rotation

Maximum oil flow for Rotation

Grabbing force

Rotation motor

Base machine Weight

(Note) The above specificatons are subject to change without notce.
The above specificatons assume the use of an OKADA flat mount bracket.

OKADA DEMOLITION & SORTING GRAPPLE

OD series
Designed to be extremely sturdy to perform all demoliton & recycling tasks
while keeping maintenance costs low. The grapples incorporate several hydraulic 
components used in the Okada crushers and are based on decades of Okada engineering 
experience.



NOTES: NOTES:
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